
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 40 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Morten Aarup M 14/12/1972 50024 DEN 1

2 Samir Abbasi M 20/12/1976 78193 IND 1

3 Michael Anhaeuser M 22/9/1968 68621 GER 1

4 Joy T Antony M 19/5/1975 50490 IND 2

5 Senaka Attanayake M 9/8/1972 56273 SRI 1

6 C. M. Shashidhar M 11/5/1976 15843 IND 3

7 Nils Carlson M 5/5/1963 6983 SWE 1

8 Arun Keshav Cavale M 24/9/1975 59607 SGP 1

9 Sylvain Coustaud M 6/9/1974 73010 FRA 1

10 Manjula Sampath Fernando M 28/6/1976 8912 SRI 2

11 Hosemari Fujimoto M 10964 JPN 1

12 Huang Chia-Lung M 25/8/1974 50077 TPE 1

13 Dmitri Ilin M 11/5/1976 91000 RUS 1

14 Christophe Jallamion M 20/7/1973 87095 FRA 2

15 Daniel Jansson M 10/4/1974 76148 SWE 2

16 Nishantha Jayamanne M 15/8/1974 62317 SRI 3

17 Anura Jayantha M 3/7/1966 71788 SRI 4

18 Jayaweera Mihindasiri WIMALACHNDRA M 9/9/1972 92871 SRI 5 to be removed

19 Carl Jennings M 15/10/1972 97643 ENG 1

20 K. A. Aneesh M 5/6/1975 14760 IND 4

21 Lars Klintrup M 15/11/1976 53695 DEN 2

22 Thaweesak Koetsriphan M 4688 THA 1

23 Junith Mottil M 35165 BRN 1

24 Vegar Næss M 26/10/1972 83576 NOR 1

25 Jan Port M 15/9/1972 13519 CZE 1

26 Patrik Roos M 4/8/1972 91366 SWE 3

27 Yu Hin Siu M 18/11/1972 62831 BEL 1

28 Swee Kee Teh M 29/1/1976 84135 MAS 1

29 Kin Cung Tjendar M 9/11/1973 67713 INA 1

30 Mikael Tornemo M 2/11/1970 84280 SWE 4

31 Mark Trebble M 14/6/1976 68486 ENG 2

32 Joost Van Den Brande M 18/1/1975 55320 BEL 2

33 Siong Khoi Won M 25/12/1975 62117 BRU 1

34 Takuya Yamamoto M 30/11/1972 78113 JPN 2



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 40 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Maria Jesus Almagro F 20/8/1974 70148 ESP 1

2 Anamika Durgpurohit F 7/2/1974 98904 IND 1

3 Sigrun Fenkart - Ploner F 13/7/1972 2643 AUT 1

4 Anu Gera F 27/12/1972 59839 IND 2

5 Renu Chandrika Hettiarachchige F 24/2/1974 10033 SRI 1

6 Yana Katerinich F 17/11/1972 89073 UZB 1

7 Anja Olsen F 27/12/1974 59947 NOR 1

8 Rebecca Pantaney F 7/10/1975 6084 ENG 1

9 Purva Sangani F 4/12/1975 97876 IND 3

10 Marie Svedell F 1/12/1975 70186 SWE 1

11 Lynne Swan F 5/2/1975 75197 ENG 2

12 Nancy Tandon F 25/12/1973 4075 IND 4

13 Elisabeth Tjandra F 6/12/1975 79598 INA 1

14 Claire Villoin F 51363 FRA 1

15 Claudia Vogelgsang F 29/2/1976 6891 GER 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 40 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Morten Aarup M 14/12/1972 50024 DEN 1

Carsten Loesch M 14/12/1971 71641 DEN 1

2 Nihal Amarasena M 25/12/1968 69385 SRI 1

Jayaweera Mihindasiri WIMALACHNDRA M 9/9/1972 92871 SRI 1

3 Deepak Amarnath M 22/7/1976 14772 IND 1

Ajit Wijetilak M 3/6/1976 12572 IND 1

4 Sebastien Andres M 25/12/1973 64830 FRA 1

Sylvain Coustaud M 6/9/1974 73010 FRA 1

5 Harijanto Arbi M 21/1/1972 1720 INA 1

Tri Kusharjanto M 18/1/1974 4510 INA 1

6 Christianto Djohar Arippin M 13/7/1972 65002 INA 2

Kin Cung Tjendar M 9/11/1973 67713 INA 2

7 Senaka Attanayake M 9/8/1972 56273 SRI 2

Anura Jayantha M 3/7/1966 71788 SRI 2

8 Nalin Delpchitra Achrige M 15/5/1970 62762 SRI 3

Nishantha Jayamanne M 15/8/1974 62317 SRI 3

9 Manjula Sampath Fernando M 28/6/1976 8912 SRI 4

Nishantha Dayan De Silva Jayasinghe M 9/7/1967 83285 SRI 4

10 Ajit Haridas M 1/9/1974 14767 IND 2

K. A. Aneesh M 5/6/1975 14760 IND 2

11 Hock Heng Hong M 28/2/1962 85164 MAS 1

Swee Kee Teh M 29/1/1976 84135 MAS 1

12 Phongthep Imkaew M 1/9/1976 76550 THA 1

Worapoj Somchariya M 13/10/1975 96799 THA 1

13 Jaseel P Ismail M 16/9/1972 5556 IND 3

Jaison Xavier M 10/7/1971 11943 IND 3

14 Terje Jacobsen M 4/2/1970 91860 NOR 1

Vegar Næss M 26/10/1972 83576 NOR 1

15 Daniel Jansson M 10/4/1974 76148 SWE 1

Patrik Roos M 4/8/1972 91366 SWE 1

16 Supalerk Jantarapisal M 12451 THA 2

Thaweesak Koetsriphan M 4688 THA 2

17 Carl Jennings M 15/10/1972 97643 ENG 1

Mark Trebble M 14/6/1976 68486 ENG 1

18 Md Rasel Kabir M 24/12/1975 97814 BAN 1

Mohammad Kabirul Islam Shikder M 30/6/1970 71090 BAN 1

19 Kok Cheong Kah M 30/1/1974 73308 MAS 2

Chee Meng Lum M 20/12/1974 79784 MAS 2

20 Surender Kumar M 1/11/1973 59958 IND 4

Virender Kumar M 1/11/1973 97688 IND 4

21 Abu Sohel Mahmood M 1/12/1974 64656 BAN 2

Syed Mohammad Rashed Yusuf M 10/10/1969 88796 BAN 2

22 Ladislav Oros M 7/9/1971 7033 CZE 1

Jan Port M 15/9/1972 13519 CZE 1

23 Yu Hin Siu M 18/11/1972 62831 BEL 1

Joost Van Den Brande M 18/1/1975 55320 BEL 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 40 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Maria Jesus Almagro F 20/8/1974 70148 ESP 1

Pawarisa Wareechol F 11/12/1976 56788 SWE 1

2 Olga Bryant F 29/5/1968 64638 ENG 1

Olga Kuznetsova F 19/2/1972 93286 RUS 1

3 Louise Culyer F 2/9/1972 90784 ENG 1

Dorte Steenberg F 19/3/1972 51824 DEN 1

4 Supriya Devgun F 29/7/1972 83239 IND 1

Nancy Tandon F 25/12/1973 4075 IND 1

5 Verena Fastenbauer F 21/9/1976 7162 AUT 1

Sigrun Fenkart - Ploner F 13/7/1972 2643 AUT 1

6 Sreedevi Gadhili F 1/6/1972 81671 IND 2

Ruchita Sharma F 13/8/1972 99383 IND 2

7 Hye Jeong Han F 1/7/1971 77417 KOR 1

Elisabeth Tjandra F 6/12/1975 79598 INA 1

8 Caroline Lefebvre F 26/6/1972 88706 FRA 1

Anne-Marie Wellendorph F 25/3/1968 88522 SWE 1

9 Suchitra Misra F 23/9/1973 98074 IND 3

Nitika Thakur F 22/9/1973 80065 IND 3

10 Anja Olsen F 27/12/1974 59947 NOR 1

Marie Svedell F 1/12/1975 70186 SWE 1

11 Rebecca Pantaney F 7/10/1975 6084 ENG 1

Lynne Swan F 5/2/1975 75197 ENG 1

12 Deanne Rodrigues F 14/10/1975 62098 IND 4

Nisha Springett F 24/7/1976 56485 IND 4

13 Shizuko Sasaki F 5/2/1969 84933 JPN 1

Ayumi Takakura F 11/7/1973 87069 JPN 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 40 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Morten Aarup M 14/12/1972 50024 DEN 1

Louise Culyer F 2/9/1972 90784 ENG 1

2 Sebastien Andres M 25/12/1973 64830 FRA 1

Claire Villoin F 51363 FRA 1

3 Srikant Bakshi M 4/6/1971 4073 IND 1

Supriya Devgun F 29/7/1972 83239 IND 1

4 Sandesh Chouta M 12588 IND 2

Shaila Holla F 6/12/1970 71284 IND 2

5 Upendra Fadnis M 5/11/1976 73896 IND 3

Nisha Springett F 24/7/1976 56485 IND 3

6 Hosemari Fujimoto M 10964 JPN 1

Ayumi Takakura F 11/7/1973 87069 JPN 1

7 Johan Gate M 26/6/1971 87363 SWE 1

Maria Jesus Almagro F 20/8/1974 70148 ESP 1

8 Lakshman Homer M 14/8/1968 15473 SRI 1

Renu Chandrika Hettiarachchige F 24/2/1974 10033 SRI 1

9 Christophe Jallamion M 20/7/1973 87095 FRA 2

Caroline Lefebvre F 26/6/1972 88706 FRA 2

10 Carl Jennings M 15/10/1972 97643 ENG 1

Joanne Muggeridge F 3/4/1969 381 ENG 1

11 Carsten Loesch M 14/12/1971 71641 DEN 1

Dorte Steenberg F 19/3/1972 51824 DEN 1

12 Vadim Nazarov M 6/8/1968 2279 RUS 1

Olga Kuznetsova F 19/2/1972 93286 RUS 1

13 Thomas Nirschl M 15141 GER 1

Ye Wang F 30/9/1963 62874 GER 1

14 Vegar Næss M 26/10/1972 83576 NOR 1

Anja Olsen F 27/12/1974 59947 NOR 1

15 Mohankumar Ponnusamy M 10/12/1975 88030 IND 4

Navya Nallam F 20/5/1972 79942 IND 4

16 Jafree Ramly M 24/11/1964 68910 MAS 1

Suryati Mustapha F 10/5/1972 94294 MAS 1

17 Oleg Savatugin M 13362 UZB 1

Yana Katerinich F 17/11/1972 89073 UZB 1

18 Ulf Svensson M 12/10/1971 2923 SWE 1

Marie Svedell F 1/12/1975 70186 SWE 1

19 Mark Trebble M 14/6/1976 68486 ENG 2

Rebecca Pantaney F 7/10/1975 6084 ENG 2

20 Lie Wijaya Chandra M 31/12/1968 80760 INA 1

Elisabeth Tjandra F 6/12/1975 79598 INA 1


